
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)ss 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on February 25, 2016 a copy 

of the order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated February 24, 2016 in Docket No. 

15-0642 (Commonwealth Edison Company) was served electronically to the following 

parties: 

Anastasia M. O'Brien 
VP & Deputy General Counsel 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 * 
anastasia.obrien@exeloncorp.com 

Richard Bernet 
Exelon Business Services 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 * 
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com 

Heather Jorgenson 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
hjorgens@icc.illinois.gov 

John L. Sagone 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
jsagone@icc.illinois.gov 

Thomas S. O'Neill 
Sr. Vice President & General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, IL 60605 * 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 

John Feeley 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 

Yassir Rashid 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
yrashid@icc.illinois.gov 

Jason A. Higginbotham, E. Glenn Rippie 
& Conor B. Ward 

Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600 
Chicago, IL 60654 * 
jason.higginbotham@r31aw.com 
glenn.rippie@r31aw.com 

di.· conor.w.:rd@r31aw.com/ 
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Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25th day 
of February A.O. 2016. 


